
Λιχενσεδ Το:  Ωατσονϖιλλε Ηιγη Σχηοολ Ηψ−Τεκ∋σ ΜΕΕΤ ΜΑΝΑΓΕΡ  4:05 ΠΜ  3/15/2015  Παγε 1

Ωατσονϖιλλε Ωιλδχατ Ρελαψσ 2015 − 3/14/2014 το 3/14/2015

Ωατσονϖιλλε Ηιγη Σχηοολ

Τεαµ Ρανκινγσ − Τηρουγη Εϖεντ 41

Μαλε Τεαµ Σχορεσ
Πλαχε Σχηοολ Ποιντσ

 1 Σαν Βενιτο Ηολλιστερ ΗΣ ΣΑΒΕ 74

 2 Κινγ Χιτψ Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΚΙΧΙ 62

 3 Απτοσ Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΑΠΤΟ 51

 4 Ωατσονϖιλλε Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΩΑΤΣ 43

 5 Νορτη Μοντερεψ Χουντψ Ηιγη Σχη ΝΟΜΟ 41

 6 Νορτη Σαλινασ Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΝΣΑΛ 33

 7 Ωεστµοορ Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΩΣΜΡ 29 . 50

 8 Χηριστοπηερ Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΧΗΡΙ 24 . 50

 9 Αλισαλ Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΑΛΙΣ 22

 10 Λοσ Αλτοσ Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΛΟΑΛ 19

 11 Αλϖαρεζ Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΑΛςΑ 17

 12 Μοντε ςιστα Χηριστιαν ΗΣ ΜςΙΣ 12

 12 Σαλινασ Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΣΑΛΙ 12

 14 Χαρµελ Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΧΑΡΜ 11

 15 Μουνταιν ςιεω Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΜΤςΩ 8

 16 Σεασιδε Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΣΕΑΣ 2

 16 Παϕαρο ςαλλεψ Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΠΑϑΑ 2

 18 Γιλροψ Ηιγη Σχηοολ ΓΙΛΡ 1

 464.00Τοταλ
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Watsonville Wildcat Relays 2015 - 3/14/2014 to 3/14/2015

Watsonville High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 43

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Alisal High School ALIS 64

 2 San Benito Hollister HS SABE 55

 3 North Monterey County High Sch NOMO 42

 4 Watsonville High School WATS 41

 5 Saint Francis - Wats. SFCC 40

 6 Westmoor High School WSMR 32

 7 King City High School KICI 30

 8 Alvarez High School ALVA 25

 9 North Salinas High School NSAL 23

 10 Gilroy High School GILR 18

 10 Christopher High School CHRI 18

 12 Los Altos High School LOAL 16

 12 Aptos High School APTO 16

 14 Monte Vista Christian HS MVIS 2

 15 Pajaro Valley High School PAJA 1

 423.00Total
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Watsonville Wildcat Relays 2015 - 3/14/2014 to 3/14/2015

Watsonville High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 San Benito Hollister HS SABE 70

 2 North Salinas High School NSAL 57 . 50

 3 Aptos High School APTO 40

 4 Westmoor High School WSMR 39

 5 Alvarez High School ALVA 34

 6 Christopher High School CHRI 31 . 50

 7 Morro Bay High School MOBA 27

 8 Mercy - Burlingame MERB 19

 9 Watsonville High School WATS 18

 10 Alisal High School ALIS 16

 11 Monte Vista Christian HS MVIS 13

 11 North Monterey County High Sch NOMO 13

 13 Salinas High School SALI 12

 14 King City High School KICI 10

 14 Pacific Collegiate School PCS 10

 14 Gilroy High School GILR 10

 17 Los Altos High School LOAL 6

 17 Pajaro Valley High School PAJA 6

 19 Saint Francis - Wats. SFCC 2

 434.00Total


